
GET INVOLVED. 
JOIN THE TEAM. 
MAKE A DIFFERENCE!

20
24

 
EV

EN
TS

Men’s Club Social – April 16, 2024 @ Llewelyn’s Webster Groves 
Bob Lauman Golf Tournament – August 11, 2024
Parish BBQ - August 24, 2024
Men's Club Social – September 17, 2024 @ Tower Tee
Trivia Night – October 26, 2024
Breakfast With Santa – December 8, 2024
Iron Kettle Challenge Chili Cookoff  – January 18, 2025

And more are in the works!

JOIN US FOR A MEETING!
All meetings are held at the Klocker 
House (adjacent to the back parking 
lot) and feature plenty of food, 
beverages, and fellowship. We 
typically start the grill at 6pm with 
food at 6:30 and meeting at 7pm.

M
EE

TI
N

G
 D

AT
ES

Tuesday, March 19 

Tuesday, April 16 (Social) 

Tuesday, May 21 

Tuesday, June 18 

Tuesday, July 16

Tuesday, August 20 

Tuesday, Sept. 17 (Social) 

Tuesday, October 15 

Tuesday, November 19 

Tuesday, December 17

THE ANNUNCIATION MEN’S CLUB MISSION
• Promote religious fellowship to its members and

the Parish Family through leadership and example
• Bring together the men of the Parish in a social

atmosphere
• Develop friendships, camaraderie and togetherness

in our daily lives

To get updates on opportunities to help serve the parish, 
upcoming events, and other news, sign up to receive 
notifications from the Men’s Club in Flocknote!
annunciationcatholicchu5.flocknote.com/MensClub


